MAIN COURSE WHITE DEVIATION

Pos

MAIN COURSE CLUBMAN ROUTE

CHARLIE DENT
NICK BROWN

ANDREW REYNOLDS
ROBERT WEATHERILL
GUY STONES

OLLIE RICKABY
JOSH BROWN

HARRY DENT

EDWARD BROWN

Pos
1
3
5

12
13
23
25
27
29
34
35
36
40

PAUL SADLER
WILLIAM WOOD
DARREN FOWLER
JAMES HARISON

TOM PEACOCK

NIGEL WATSON

CRIS RUSSELL
ANDREW RAWDING
STEPHEN TURNBULL
JONATHAN THOMPSON
STEVE KEILLOR
TAFEF DAVIES
RICHARD WILKINSON

BET
SHE

BET
BET
BET
BET
BET
SHE
SCO

BET
BET
MON
VER
BET
GAS
MON
GAS
VER
BET
SHE
HON
GAS

Provisional Results:
Event:Carlton, Nr Richmond,
Date:5.8.2018 ACU Permit No:53849

Class
1 ADNC
2 ADNC

Class

~N oUW

YHNC
YHNC
YHNC
YHNC
YHNC
YHNC
YHNC

Class

QO J o U b Wi

11
12
13

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

Club

RI
RI

Club

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

Club

RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI
RI

No.

48
61

No.

35
50
10
28
59
55
45

No.

53
54

1
60
58
38
57
20
18
44
19

9
40

1
555
550

305
000
055
005
155
505
555

000
000
000
000
000
200
000
000
000
000
010
000
201

Richmond Motor Club

2
000
050

000
000
500
100
000
000
111

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
055
050
000
055
100
012

3
100
215

111
000
000
311
322
553
335

000
000
000
000
000
001
001
050
050
000
055
320
312

4
312
533

000
012
510
232
305
531
535

000
000
000
000
000
000
030
000
000
021
000
101
310

5
000
310

000
000
000
012
132
100
233

000
100
010
000
000
000
000
001
050
310
112
000
110

6
012
200

011
001
000
030
033
025
333

000
000
000
000
000
001
010
051
000
220
033
510
322

7
150
010

000
000
500
105
303
550
535

000
001
000
000
000
000
111
010
110
111
030
353
535

8
000
111

000
010
000
100
000
000
021

000
000
000
000
000
100
000
000
000
110
111
010
012

9
302
331

010
020
010
223
333
033
355

000
000
000
000
000
001
151
150
000
321
150
223
352

10
331
123

10

110
500
550
235
313
552
555

10

000
000
000
001
100
111
250
000
000
211
001
310
152

11
100
555

11

010
500
000
011
003
312
232

11

000
000
100
105
310
100
100
020
550
322
100
333
533

12
131
555

12

000
310
000
323
220
053
533

12

000
000
300
100
300
225
021
000
500
313
001
132
353

Tot
49
87

Tot
17
21
37
58
67
82

121



Pos
1
4
6

11
15
16
20
22
33
38

Pos

26
28
31
32

Pos

10

Pos
17
19
21
24
30
37
42
43

Pos
14
18
39
41

SIMON WILLTIAMSON
ERIC BRUNSKILL
PAUL MUGRIDGE
MARTIN PRATT
JULIAN ROWNTREE
DARREN BOWLER
STEWART MOLLOY
MARTIN ARMSTRONG
STEVE WICKS

GLYN TATERSALL

STEVE WATLING
DUNCAN MACDONALD
PEIRS LEIGH

PETE CLEMENTS
STEVEN AINSLEY
IAN BOWERS

OLIVER TOWNS

DOMINIC WILLIAMSON

MARTYN PRATT
JACK DENT

HARRY MUGRIDGE
SAM RUSSELL
WILL STORROW
JACK LONG

JAMIE ROWNTREE
JOSEPH ALLINSON

MONTE ANDREW
CALLUM FOWLER
CONRAD ANDREW
TED STORROW

MON
GAS
GAS
BET
BET
SCO
BET
GAS
SHE
MON

FAN
TRI
HON
BUL
JAM
BSA

BET
BET

BET
BET
GAS
GAS
BET
BET
BET
BET

BET
BET
BET
BET

Class

O W oo JoyOU b WwWN R

=

040
040
040
040
040
040
040
040
040
040

Class

o U W N

TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS

Class

1
2

A
A

Class

O 1oy Ui WIN

WWwwWwwwwww

Class

Sow N
Q00

Q

Club
RT
RT
RT
RT
RI
RI
RI
RI
RT
RT

Club
RT
RI
RT
RI
RI
RT

Club
RT
RI

Club
RI
RT
RI
RT
RT
RI
RT
RI

Club
RT
RT
RI
RT

No.

62
27

24
41
46

22
43

No.

32
21
31

47

No.

51
63

No.

25
49

56
12
17
42
52

No.

29

30
11

1
000
000
000
011
000
100
000
000
101
102

000
000
001
000
000
500

000
000

000
000
000
000
001
000
501
235

001
000
000
005

2
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
010
000

000
100
001
000
000
000

000
000

000
000
000
000
000
001
151
055

000
000
051
110

3
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
100
323

100
000
200
100
150
010

000
000

000
000
002
000
150
031
122
133

000
000
150
313

4
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
010
020
113

000
000
110
100
000
100

000
000

000
000
000
300
000
053
202
335

200
000
253
130

5
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
010
200
001

010
000
000
030
000
000

100
000

010
110
000
210
000
001
333
133

000
002
100
311

6
000
000
000
100
000
000
000
500
131
223

000
000
510
150
030
000

001
001

020
001
000
050
000
021
555
535

100
000
535
331

.
000
001
000
000
000
000
000
000
211
253

000
000
205
101
323
030

000
000

000
000
000
000
005
115
555
335

110
000
535
155

8
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
011

000
000
012
002
000
010

000
000

000
000
000
001
102
312
132
113

000
000
012
203

9
000
000
030
000
030
110
501
112
100
153

000
100
120
021
103
223

000
000

000
000
000
211
021
315
553
555

010
020
101
313

10

000
000
001
000
150
101
110
100
031
133

10

000
102
011
022
331
310

10
010
020

10

500
123
201
102
321
335
333
335

10

000
111
333
355

11

000
100
010
310
100
501
211
121
513
353

11

001
100
000
313
233
325

11
010
020

11

310
110
122
011
102
330
353
355

11

000
121
312
323

12

000
200
001
000
000
000
200
000
322
332

12

120
000
000
020
100
221

12
011
002

12

000
011
301
020
133
521
335
535

12

200
001
310
335

Tot

27
31
37
37

Tot

Tot
12
13
14
23
34
64

111

126

Tot

12

73
85



MAIN COURSE YELLOW DEVIATION

Pos

PAUL DIXON

RORY WILKINSON
ASHLEY WATSON

JACK VASEY
SAM ARMSTRONG
ADAM ROBINSON

CAMERON BRUNSKILL
BARNABY FOTHERGILL

JACK JARVIS
GARY LONG
MARK WALKER

SMALL COURSE

JOSH DENT
JAMIE DENT
OLIVER WASS
JAMIE WALTON
BATLEY HUNTBACH
MATTHEW HALL
MATTHEW WALTON
RILEY PLUMPTON
JOSEPH BROWN
SAM WEARMOUTH
GUS COGGRAVE

JOEL THWAITE
SAM LONG

SHE

BET
OSE

BET
BET
BET
BET
BET
GAS
BET
BET

BET
BET
OSE
GAS
OSE
BET
OSE
OSE
OSE
OSE
BET

BET
BET

Class
1 050

Class
1 DH
2 DH

Class

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

oY U W N

Class

—
vavEvEvEvEvEvEvEvNwEW)

O W 0o Jo Ul wihN

=

Class
1 DNC
2 DNC

Club
RT

Club
RI
RI

Club
RT
RT
RI
RT
RI
RI
RT
RI

Club
RI
RI
RT
RI
RT
RT
RI
RT
RI
RI
RT

Club
RI
RT

No.
13

No.
39
37

No.
34
23
14
26
36
15
16
33

No.
160
161
154
158
155
153
157
162
156
150
151

No.
152
159

1
302

232
100

010
001
000
000
000
000
200
1MM

000
000
505
322
230
535
331
552
335
555
505

200
550

2
155

530
555

000
000
000
000
000
011
5MM
OMM

000
050
000
201
310
333
333
333
333
333
555

000
500

3
511

532
333

000
000
000
210
110
000
MMM
5MM

000
000
111
111
023
333
333
553
332
355
3MM

000
210

4
035

353
221

111
001
000
000
001
000
MMM
5MM

011
000
000
222
210
353
352
553
333
355
MMM

000
001

5
333

333
555

000
000
010
000
002
000
MMM
OMM

000
000
000
100
000
000
000
000
335
503
555

000
000

6
332

533
553

000
000
200
003
231
350
MMM
5MM

500
335
130
201
333
333
333
000
333
535
MMM

200
310

7
551

100
553

000
050
010
000
000
051
MMM
MMM

000
000
000
000
000
310
355
535
323
533
MMM

000
000

8
353

333
335

021
120
112
131
323
031
MMM
MMM

050
000
100
110
100
300
533
333
332
333
555

000
300

9
533

501
333

000
000
250
000
150
010
MMM
MMM

010
300
020
100
310
323
332
333
353
333
MMM

000
001

10
355

10
303
333

10

011
021
000
005
010
152
MMM
MMM

10

10

11
333

11
532
333

11

000
000
002
302
033
523
MMM
MMM

11

11

12
222

12
111
355

12

000
000
000
000
000
000
MMM
MMM

12

12

Tot
109

Tot
91
122

Tot

13
17
21
32
39
M/S
M/S

Tot
13
19
20
26
31
66
76
78
84

100

M/S

Tot

27



These results are provisional - contact Sandra Fowler on 01969 624146 for any queries

Thank you’s

Richmond Motor Club would like to thank the landowner, observers, Clerk of the course and helpers,
Paul Wearmouth for taking the conducted course, Secretary and anyone else involved in the running of
today’s trial. Also thank you to all the riders for entering and taking part.

NEXT EVENTS:

August 12th 2018 re-run of the Andrew Allison Memorial Trial - Telfit Adults/Green/CM/ABC Class

Darlington Motor Club are having their annual trial for the Yorkshire Air Ambulance at Braidley on the 19" of Aug Start 11 am prompt

September 2nd 2018 — Richardson Trophy Trial — Easy Clubman/Youth/Small Course

September 16th 2018 — GE Brown & Son Trophy Trial — Centre Championship Trial — Adults/Green/CM/A Class

Sandra Fowler






